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                         
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   
   


   

  
   

       

                 

                 

                 

                 

                                      

         
      

              

                                      

 
   

   
   


   

   
   


   

   
   


   

     
   

 
   

 
   

 
   


   


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















Solo

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Pno./
Gtr.

B.Gtr.

Dr.

D‹9 G6/D D‹7 G6/D D‹9 G6/D D‹7 G6/D

F 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56

p

p

p

p

mf

pp

D‹9 G6/D D‹7 G6/D D‹9 G6/D D‹7 G6/D

mf

D‹9 G6/D D‹7 G6/D

Solo

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Pno./
Gtr.

B.Gtr.

Dr.

D‹9 G6/D D‹7 G6/D FŒ„Š7/A G9(;3) F(„ˆˆ9)/A B¨7 E7(“4)/B E7

G57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64

mp

mp

mp

mp

D‹9 G6/D D‹7 G6/D FŒ„Š7/A

mp

G9(;3) F(„ˆˆ9)/A B¨7 E7(“4)/B E7


3

 









    





  
 


         

(2) 


      











 






(3)  (4) 

   
(2) 

                                      

       

       

       

       

                     

       
       

                     

  
   

 
   

 
   


    

             
   

   
   


   

  
   

                                            

         

        

        

        
                                 
     

   
        

                                 

 
   

   
   


   

  
   
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Mélanie
New Stamp



 

CLARINET, TROMBONE & WIND BAND 
     

EMR 11382 BOWMAN, Euday L. 12th Street Rag   
EMR 10634 FRANCHESCHINI, P. Sonata in D   
EMR 10417 SUBA, Eduardo Latin Lovers   
     
CLARINET, EUPHONIUM & WIND BAND 
     

EMR 11382 BOWMAN, Euday L. 12th Street Rag   
EMR 10634 FRANCHESCHINI, P. Sonata in D   
EMR 10417 SUBA, Eduardo Latin Lovers   
     
CLARINET, HORN & PIANO 
     

EMR 5305 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday   
EMR 5401 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever   
EMR 936F SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2   
     
CLARINET, TROMBONE & PIANO 
     

EMR 8155P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad   
EMR 8182P ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop   
EMR 8101P ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues   
EMR 8128P ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie   
EMR 8209P ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova   
EMR 8047P ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland   
EMR 8020P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime   
EMR 8074P ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing   
EMR 5306 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday   
EMR 5404 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever   
EMR 936G SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2   
     
CLARINET, TROMBONE & PIANO (ORGAN) 
     

EMR 930L BACH, Johann S. Aria (Reift) (5)   
EMR 930L CLARKE, Jeremiah Trumpet Voluntary (Reift) (5)   
EMR 2070R CORELLI, A. Sonata in g-minor   
EMR 930L MENDELSSOHN, F. Wedding March (Armitage) (5)   
EMR 8240 MICHEL, Jean-Fr. 32 Christmas Carols   
EMR 930L PURCELL, Henry Trumpet Tune (Reift) (5)   
EMR 5157 UCCELLINI, Marco Sonata N° 1   
EMR 5158 UCCELLINI, Marco Sonata N° 2   
EMR 930L WAGNER, Richard Bridal Chorus (Armitage) (5)   
     
CLARINET, TROMBONE & CD PLAYBACK 
     

EMR 8155 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad + CD   
EMR 8182 ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop + CD   
EMR 8101 ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues + CD   
EMR 8128 ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie + CD   
EMR 8209 ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova + CD   
EMR 8047 ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland + CD   
EMR 8020 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime + CD   
EMR 8074 ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing + CD   
EMR 931L BACH, Johann S. Aria + CD (Reift) (5)   
EMR 931L CLARKE, Jeremiah Trumpet Voluntary + CD (Reift) (5)   
EMR 931L MENDELSSOHN, F. Wedding March + CD (Armitage) (5)   
EMR 931L PURCELL, Henry Trumpet Tune + CD (Reift) (5)   
EMR 931L WAGNER, Richard Bridal Chorus + CD (Armitage) (5)   
     
CLARINET, EUPHONIUM & PIANO 
     

EMR 5407 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever   
     
CLARINET, TUBA & PIANO 
     

EMR 5307 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday   
EMR 936H SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2   
     
BASSOON, TRUMPET & BASSO CONTINUO 
     

EMR 5157 UCCELLINI, Marco Sonata N° 1   
EMR 5158 UCCELLINI, Marco Sonata N° 2   
     
ALTO SAXOPHONE, TRUMPET & PIANO 
     

EMR 8156P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad   
EMR 8183P ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop   
EMR 8102P ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues   
EMR 8129P ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie   
EMR 8210P ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova   
EMR 8048P ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland   
EMR 8021P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime   
EMR 8075P ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing   
EMR 8244 MICHEL, Jean-Fr. 32 Christmas Carols   
EMR 5311 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday   
EMR 5399 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever   
EMR 936J SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2   
     
ALTO SAXOPHONE, TRUMPET & CD PLAYBACK 
     

EMR 8156 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad + CD   
EMR 8183 ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop + CD   
EMR 8102 ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues + CD   

Alto Saxophone, Trumpet & CD Playback (Fortsetzung - Continued - Suite) 
EMR 8129 ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie + CD   
EMR 8210 ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova + CD   
EMR 8048 ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland + CD   
EMR 8021 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime + CD   
EMR 8075 ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing + CD   
     
ALTO SAXOPHONE, HORN & PIANO 
     

EMR 5402 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever   
     
ALTO SAXOPHONE, TROMBONE & PIANO 
     

EMR 8160P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad   
EMR 8187P ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop   
EMR 8106P ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues   
EMR 8133P ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie   
EMR 8214P ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova   
EMR 8052P ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland   
EMR 8025P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime   
EMR 8079P ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing   
EMR 5312 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday   
EMR 5402 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever   
EMR 5405 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever   
EMR 936K SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2   
     
ALTO SAXOPHONE, TROMBONE & CD PLAYBACK 
     

EMR 8160 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad + CD   
EMR 8187 ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop + CD   
EMR 8106 ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues + CD   
EMR 8133 ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie + CD   
EMR 8214 ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova + CD   
EMR 8052 ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland + CD   
EMR 8025 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime + CD   
EMR 8079 ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing + CD   
     
ALTO SAXOPHONE, EUPHONIUM & PIANO 
     

EMR 5408 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever   
     
ALTO SAXOPHONE, TRUMPET & WIND BAND 
     

EMR 10417 SUBA, Eduardo Latin Lovers   
     
ALTO SAXOPHONE, TROMBONE & WIND BAND 
     

EMR 10417 SUBA, Eduardo Latin Lovers   
     
ALTO SAXOPHONE, EUPHONIUM & WIND BAND 
     

EMR 10417 SUBA, Eduardo Latin Lovers   
     
TENOR SAXOPHONE, TRUMPET & PIANO 
     

EMR 8157P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad   
EMR 8184P ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop   
EMR 8103P ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues   
EMR 8130P ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie   
EMR 8211P ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova   
EMR 8049P ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland   
EMR 8022P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime   
EMR 8076P ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing   
EMR 4314 MOREN, Bertrand Irish Folk   
EMR 5397 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever   
EMR 936L SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2   
     
TENOR SAXOPHONE, TRUMPET & CD PLAYBACK 
     

EMR 8157 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad + CD   
EMR 8184 ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop + CD   
EMR 8103 ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues + CD   
EMR 8130 ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie + CD   
EMR 8211 ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova + CD   
EMR 8049 ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland + CD   
EMR 8022 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime + CD   
EMR 8076 ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing + CD   
     
TENOR SAXOPHONE, TRUMPET & WIND BAND 
     

EMR 11382 BOWMAN, Euday L. 12th Street Rag   
EMR 10886 MOREN, Bertrand Irish Folk   
     
TENOR SAXOPHONE, TROMBONE & PIANO 
     

EMR 8161P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad   
EMR 8188P ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop   
EMR 8107P ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues   
EMR 8134P ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie   
EMR 8215P ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova   
EMR 8053P ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland   
EMR 8026P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime   
EMR 8080P ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing   
EMR 5313 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday   
EMR 936M SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2   




